Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

1. Durchgang

SchV Wilster I
Schulczewski Frank
Nothnagel Gabi
Zeiner Karsten
Borge Dietrich
Horstmann Henrik

SchV 64 GrofRenbrode |

Bausch Heiko
Scheel Mirko
Kollenberg Rolf
Grimm Olaf

Bausch Lore

374
366
346
318
313

368
364
339
341
328

369
371
365
360

367
325
350
346
328

SchB Glasau-Sarau |

Muller Markus
Koch Bastian
Zamarano Daniela
Muller Klaus

Lubecker SpSch I

Randig Thomas
Randig Bianca
Randig Jan Niclas
Berndt Ingo
Deneke Marie



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

2. Durchgang

SSV Kassau IV

Zupke Tina
Hamdorf Bernd
Witt Rudiger
Jeger Christoph
Sevke Natalie

SchB Glasau-Sarau |

Koch Bastian
Muller Markus
Muller Jan
Zamarano Daniela
Muller Klaus

360
357
351
342
362

386
369
357
366
380

10
376
369
368
362
373

370
360
357
346
341

Ahrensburger SchG I

Schrader Torben
Goos Thorsten
Heidtmann Tobias
Frehe Annika
Witte Jannik

SchV 64 GrofRenbrode |

Bausch Heiko
Scheel Mirko
Gartner Tim
Grimm Olaf

Kollenberg Rolf



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

3. Durchgang

SchV Wilster I
Schulczewski Frank
Buttmann Matthias
Nothnagel Gabi
Luethje Bastian
Zeiner Karsten

Ahrensburger SchG I

Grabowski Claas
Eckert Julia
Goos Thorsten
Frehe Annika
Kudlik Karsten

375
356
372
350
355

363
369
354
371
350

7
375
375
369
359
368

363
359
350
345
350

Lubecker SpSch

Albrecht Antonia
Franze Michelle
Burzlaff Marc
Westermann Marco
Minack Jan Niklas

Lubecker SpSch I

Randig Thomas
Heinrich Bernd Ole
Randig Jan Niclas
Berndt Ingo

Deneke Marie



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

4. Durchgang

SchB Glasau-Sarau |

Koch Bastian
Maller Klaus
Breuer Lena
Muller Markus
Zamarano Daniela

Lubecker SpSch Il

Albrecht Antonia
Franze Michelle
Burzlaff Marc
Minack Jan Niklas
Westermann Marco

Lubecker SpSch i

Randig Thomas
Heinrich Bernd Ole
Randig Jan Niclas
Berndt Ingo

Ohst Peter

375
364
366
368
373

376
372
369
382
369

359
371
358
340
340

378
367
359
359
370

376
371
338
339
318

373
372
353
354
358

Ahrensburger SchG I

Schrader
Heidtmann
Grabowski
Witte

Goos

Torben
Tobias
Claas

Jannik

Thorsten

SchV 64 GrofRenbrode |

Bausch
Scheel
Grimm
Kollenberg

Bausch

SSV Kassau IV

Sevke
Zupke
Schroder
Hamdorf
Geerdts

Heiko
Mirko
Olaf
Rolf

Lore

Natalie
Tina
Karin
Bernd

Annina



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

5. Durchgang

SSV Kassau IV
Sevke

Zupke

Geerdts
Hamdorf

Schroder

Natalie
Tina
Annina
Bernd

Karin

SchV 64 GrofRenbrode |

Bausch
Scheel
Kollenberg
Grimm

Bausch

Heiko
Mirko
Rolf
Olaf

Lore

367
366
335
369
365

366
373
349
353
338

382
372
367
367
367

376
372
363
350
369

SchB Glasau-Sarau |

Koch
Zamarano
Mdaller
Breuer

Muller

SchV Wilster 1l
Nothnagel
Stenzel
Buttmann
Zeiner

Schulczewski

Bastian
Daniela
Markus
Lena

Klaus

Gabi
Tom
Matthias
Karsten

Frank



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

6. Durchgang

Lubecker SpSch Il

Minack Jan Niklas
Albrecht Antonia
Heinrich Bernd Ole
Westermann Marco
Burzlaff Marc

SchB Glasau-Sarau |

Koch Bastian
Zamarano Daniela
Breuer Lena
Mdaller Klaus

Muller Jan

372
378
360
369
366

10
379
368
365
367
366

372
364
364
360
366

359
349
325
337

Ahrensburger SchG I

Schrader Torben
Frehe Annika
Goos Thorsten
Witte Jannik
Grabowski Claas

Libecker SpSch lli

Randig Thomas
Randig Jan Niclas
Deneke Marie
Berndt Ingo



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

7. Durchgang

SSV Kassau IV
Hamdorf

Zupke
Schroder

Hube

Geerdts

Bernd
Tina
Karin
Martin

Annina

Ahrensburger SchG I

Schrader
Grabowski
Goos
Witte
Looft

Torben
Claas
Thorsten
Jannik

Thomas

367
378
367
376
370

381
358
368
361
352

371
373
366
364
366

369
369
377
362
347

Lubecker SpSch

Franze Michelle
Minack Jan Niklas
Westermann Marco
Burzlaff Marc
Heinrich Bernd Ole
SchV Wilster 1l

Nothnagel Gabi
Stenzel Tom
Schulczewski Frank
Buttmann Matthias
Zeiner Karsten



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

8. Durchgang

SchV 64 GrofRenbrode |

Scheel
Bausch
Grimm
Kollenberg

Bausch

SchV Wilster I
Schulczewski
Nothnagel
Stenzel
Buttmann

Luethje

Mirko
Heiko
Olaf
Rolf

Lore

Frank
Gabi
Tom
Matthias

Bastian

Lubecker SpSch Il

Albrecht
Minack
Franze
Westermann

Burzlaff

Antonia
Jan Niklas
Michelle
Marco

Marc

354
377
340
341
311

357
368
361
362
354

10
369
369
380
363
371

381
372
357
349
364

366
363
368
354
356

365
360
352
352
327

Ahrensburger SchG I

Schrader
Goos
Frehe
Witte

Grabowski

SSV Kassau IV
Zupke

Sevke

Geerdts
Hamdorf

Schroder

Torben
Thorsten
Annika
Jannik

Claas

Tina
Natalie
Annina
Bernd

Karin

Libecker SpSch lli

Heinrich
Randig
Ohst
Berndt
Randig

Bernd Ole
Jan Niclas
Peter
Ingo

Bianca



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

9. Durchgang

SSV Kassau IV
Geerdts

Zupke

Sevke

Schroder

Hamdorf

Annina
Tina
Natalie
Karin

Bernd

SchB Glasau-Sarau |

Koch
Zamarano
Mdaller
Mdaller

Breuer

Lubecker SpSch i

Heinrich
Randig
Randig
Ohst

Deneke

Bastian
Daniela
Markus
Klaus

Lena

Bernd Ole
Jan Niclas
Thomas
Peter

Marie

335
351
370
361
355

380
375
373
372
359

362
359
358
357
352

376
357
351
345
315

369
371
378
369
364

372
374
370
342
341

SchV 64 GrofRenbrode |

Bausch
Scheel
Kollenberg
Grimm

Bausch

Lubecker SpSch

Franze
Burzlaff
Albrecht
Minack

Westermann

SchV Wilster 1l
Nothnagel
Buttmann
Stenzel

Luethje

Zeiner

Heiko
Mirko
Rolf
Olaf

Lore

Michelle
Marc
Antonia
Jan Niklas

Marco

Gabi
Matthias
Tom
Bastian

Karsten



Tabelle Spiele GV Punkte

1. SchB Glasau-Sarau | 6 45 : 15 10 : 2
2. Lubecker SpSch II 6 38 : 22 8 :4
3. SSV Kassau IV 6 30 : 30 8 :4
4. SchV Wilster Il 6 29 31 8 . 4
5. Ahrensburger SchG II 6 38 @22 6:6
6. SchV 64 GrolRenbrode | 6 17 : 43 1:11
7. Lubecker SpSch lli 6 13 : 47 1:11



